£200 Mystery Shop #3

Ticket No.
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Total: 277

Name

Charlaine Tynan
Samantha Hudson
William Macdonald

Ryan Macleod
Samantha Scott
Carolann Milne
Chelsea Thomson
Jan Everett
Diana May

Julie Anne Telfer

Martyn Forrester
Jody Mccumiskey
Abbie Cruickshanks

Amanda Ritchie

Kieran Milne
Clare Stewart
Chelsea Thomson
Kieran Milne
Angie Paton
Andrew Gray
Samantha Scott
Kellie Muir
Charlaine Tynan
Ciaran Sell

Chelsie Simpson

Julie Anne Telfer

Cheryl Anderson

Katie Wallace
Martyn Forrester
Kieran Milne
Charlaine Tynan

Anna Cunningham

Draw: October 26, 2025 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

52
54
59
61
62
63
64
66
68
71
72
74
76
77
78
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
90
94
96
97
98
100
102
105
108
110

Name

Andrew Gray
Jody Mccumiskey
Jan Everett
Carolann Milne
Kellie Muir
Ryan Macleod
Katy Dallas
Samantha Scott
Kellie Muir
Margaret Lindsay
Anna Cunningham
Tania Cullen
Kellie Muir
Cherry Barker
Samantha Scott
Karen Watt
Hollie Kelly
Kieran Milne
Hayley Downie
Ryan Macleod
Darlene Kelly
Jordan Morrow
Sarah Burns
Jordan Morrow
Hayley Downie
Ciaran Sell
Wendy Forrester
Chelsea Thomson
Ryan Macleod
Samantha Scott
Sara Hay

Amanda Ritchie

Ticket No.

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
122
123
124
125
127
130
133
135
136
138
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
153
154
156
157

Name

Joanne Wilson
Carolann Milne
Amanda Ritchie
Kerryanne Watson
Sara Hay
Sarah Burns
Samantha Scott
Jordan Morrow
Amanda Ritchie
Chelsea Thomson
Charlaine Tynan
Katy Dallas
Amanda Ritchie
Darlene Kelly
Samantha Scott
Charlaine Tynan
Hayley Downie
Kellie Muir
Kellie Muir
Hollie Kelly
Jan Everett
Wendy Forrester
Lorraine Macfarlane
Helen Cattanach
Angie Paton
Samantha Scott
Samantha Hudson
Samantha Hudson
Martyn Forrester
Abbie Cruickshanks
Hayley Downie

Jade Powell
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
158 William Macdonald 216 Charlaine Tynan 260 Martyn Forrester
160 Abbie Cruickshanks 217 Sarah Burns 261 Darlene Kelly
162 Charlaine Tynan 219 Tania Cullen 262 Angie Paton
163 Karen Watt 220 Carrie Dow 263 Ciaran Sell
164 Karen Day 221 Cheryl Anderson 265 Kerryanne Watson
166 Siobhan Cooper 223 Angie Paton 267 Kerryanne Watson
170 Tania Cullen 225 Tania Cullen 269 Kevin Cox
171 Zoe Patterson 226 Kerryanne Watson 270 Hollie Kelly
173 Karen Watt 229 Andrew Gray 271 Abbie Cruickshanks
175 Ryan Macleod 230 Abbie Cruickshanks 275 Cherry Barker
176 Lesley Brackenridge 231 Jordan Morrow 278 Jade Powell
177 Lorraine Macfarlane 232 Jade Powell 279 Carolann Milne
178 Kellie Muir 234 Andrew Gray 281 Kevin Cox
180 Kelly Robb 235 Kieran Milne 282 Diana May
181 Hayley Downie 236 Kieran Milne 283 Martyn Forrester
183 Hayley Downie 238 Kerryanne Watson 285 Alison Bowman
184 Jordan Morrow 239 Jordan Morrow 287 Tania Cullen
185 Andrew Gray 240 Jordan Morrow 288 Joanne Wilson
186 Kieran Milne 242 Kellie Muir 290 Kirstie Taylor
188 Kirstie Taylor 244 Cheryl Anderson 291 Samantha Scott
191 Cherry Barker 245 Jan Everett 293 Ryan Macleod
193 Ciaran Sell 246 Angie Paton 294 Jan Everett
195 Ryan Macleod 247 Nicola Feeney 296 Carolann Milne
199 Kellie Muir 248 Katy Dallas 298 Kerryanne Watson
201 Hayley Downie 251 Kellie Muir 302 Andrew Gray
202 Samantha Scott 252 Kathleen Watson 303 Audrey Costello
208 William Macdonald 253 Martyn Forrester 304 Samantha Scott
209 Diana May 254 Lorraine Macfarlane 306 Jordan Morrow
210 Karen Day 255 Alison Bowman 310 Kerri Tenbruck
211 Cherry Barker 257 Martyn Forrester 311 Charlaine Tynan
213 Andrew Gray 258 Jill Paterson 312 Amanda Ritchie
215 Kellie Muir 259 Samantha Scott 319 Emma Short

Total: 277 « Draw: October 26, 2025 9:30 pm Page 2 of 3
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Ticket No.

320
323
325
327
328
329
331
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
343
344
346
347
349
351
352
353
354
355
357
359
361
363
364
365

Total: 277

Name

Jade Powell
Wendy Forrester
Martyn Forrester

Hayley Downie
Ryan Macleod
Anna Cunningham
Charlaine Tynan
Charlaine Tynan
Samantha Hudson
Julie Anne Telfer
Kevin Cox
Amanda Ritchie
Carolann Milne
Hayley Downie

Rose Nicoll
Cheryl Anderson

Jade Powell

Nicola Feeney
Chelsea Thomson

Tania Cullen

Martyn Forrester
William Macdonald
Anna Cunningham

Charlaine Tynan

Kellie Muir

Samantha Scott

Tania Cullen

Julie Anne Telfer
Cherry Barker
Diana May
Julie Anne Telfer

Audrey Costello

Draw: October 26, 2025 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

366
367
370
373
375
376
377
378
380
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
393
394
396
398
400
402
405
406
407
409
412
413
414

Name

Ciaran Sell
Amanda Ritchie
Jordan Morrow

Lorraine Macfarlane
Darlene Kelly
Samantha Scott
Alison Bowman
Charlaine Tynan
Anna Cunningham
Tania Cullen
Kerryanne Watson
Ryan Macleod
Carolann Milne
Tania Cullen

Kellie Muir

Jill Paterson
Charlaine Tynan

Andrew Gray

Kevin Cox
Kathleen Watson

Kevin Cox

William Macdonald
Andrew Gray
Tania Cullen

Margaret Lindsay
Helen Cattanach
Charlaine Tynan

Lesley Brackenridge

Diana May
Martyn Forrester

Jan Everett

Sarah Burns

Ticket No.

415
416
417
420
421
422
423
424
427
428
430
431
432
434
439
440
441
443
444
445
447

Name

Charlaine Tynan
Samantha Hudson
Cheryl Anderson
Andrew Gray
Samantha Scott
Darlene Kelly
Jordan Morrow
Samantha Scott
Hannah Hopkins
Hayley Downie
Kellie Muir
Samantha Scott
Lorraine Macfarlane
Hollie Kelly
Samantha Scott
Amy Mcconnell
Hollie Kelly
Kellie Muir
Amanda Ritchie
Ryan Macleod

Jan Everett

Page 3 of 3




